
WEDNESDAY

FEBRUARY
14

ASH WEDNESDAY
GOOD SHEPHERD 

APPEAL LAUNCHES

INSET DAYs

JANUARY
4 & 5

YEAR 7

INSET DAY

MONDAY

NOVEMBER
6

HALF TERM
BREAK

OCTOBER

30-3 

HALF TERM
BREAK

FEBRUARY

12-16

DATES FOR YOUR DIARy

YR 7 
PARENTS
EVENING

THURSDAY

MAY
2

FRIDAY

JUNE
28

STS PETER & PAUL
FEAST 

CELEBRATION DAY

MONDAY

JUNE
24

INSET DAY

TERM 1
5TH SEPTEMBER - 

22ND DECEMBER 2023

SETTING YOUR
CHILD'S TARGET

8TH JANUARY -
28th March  2024

TERM 3
15TH april -

19th july  2024 HALF
TERM

BREAK

MAY
27-31

YO
UR

 Y
EA

R 
7 

TE
AM

TERM 2

INDIVIDUAL REPORT

INDIVIDUAL REPORT

NOVEMBER

Progress Leader

Year Mentor

Progress Tutors

Miss C Reynolds
ReynoldsC@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs M Saunders
SaundersM@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mr P Carney
CarneyP@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs E McGarry
McGarryL@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Miss A George
GeorgeA@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Miss C Gill
GillC@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Miss A Leedam
LeedamA@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs L Proctor
ProctorL@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Ms R Soens
SoensR@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mr B O’Neil (interim)
Oneilb@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Miss A Leedam
LeedamA@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mr M Lorne
LorneM@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

8-19

YR 7
ASSESSMENT

JANUARY

Yr 7
Assessment

JUNE

10-21

12/10/23

Thu & FRI


